
Kish Vasyl Vasylovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position
Vynogradiv District State Administration, Head of the

District State Administration 

Date of dismissal June 16, 2020 

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration 

1.31 
Expand  

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 179 526,40 UAH, that in 10.4291 times exceeds
income of 113 099,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3581
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3581


 
CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Kish Inna Andriivna wife —

Kish Yeva Vasylivna daughter —

Kish Vasyl Vasylovych son —

 
CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Name Type of connection Code 

Golos Karpat LLC Beneficial owner 39409427

Golos Karpat LLC ownership 39409427

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46340
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46340
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46340
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46340
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46341
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46342
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/46342
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17701
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17701


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Виноградівська районна

державна адміністрація

Закарпатської області,

голова

3 460,32 5 101,16

2019 Виноградівська районна

державна адміністрація

Закарпатської області,

голова

3 096,23 5 101,16

2018 Виноградівська районна

державна адміністрація

Закарпатської області,

голова (candidate)

3 304,63 775,17
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR OtherUAH USD EUR Other

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 100

000,00

4

000,00

4

000,00

120

000,00

6

000,00

2

000,00

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 100

000,00

4

000,00

4

000,00

120

000,00

6

000,00

2

000,00

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 9

009,00

— — — — — 

2018 Cash 100

000,00

4

000,00

4

000,00

120

000,00

6

000,00

2

000,00

2018 Other — — — — — — 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH 10 197,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2019 —

2018 89,10
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 595.0 sq. m (1) — 86.2 sq. m

(1) 

2019 595.0 sq. m (1) — 86.2 sq. m

(1) 

2018 595.0 sq. m (1) — — 

VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • VW GOLF MK4 1999

2019 • VW GOLF MK4 1999

2018 • VW GOLF MK4 1999

• ЗАЗ DAEWOO T13110 2005

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4559ab49-03fa-4c83-a35c-8cc96992ee9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b526364d-8956-467d-8b86-0c86195f3bbd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0d21d41-71b4-4150-9050-c06d6623b370


CAREER:

Period Position 

Dec. 5, 2019 — till June 16, 2020 Vynogradiv District State

Administration, Head of the

District State Administration

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3581
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3581
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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